712000047244

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·
,

Office Use Only



900235120659

05/21/12--01038--012 **78.75



TELMALS MAY 55 5015

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Yumuri Express, Inc.			
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation ar	nd a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Yumuri Express, Inc	e (Printed or typed)		
11501 NW 2th ST Apt 2	08	201 7AL	
Miami, FI 33172	Address	2012 MAY 21 SECRETAR ALL AHASS	ecar.
City	, State & Zip	mo 🛌	T
7862237884 Daytime	Telephone number	AH II: 23	
cub.26@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	t notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE IN The name of the co	NAME Yumuri Express, Inc.	•	
1	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 1501 NW 2th ST Apt 208 Miami, Fl 33172	Mailing address, if different is:	
	PURPOSE hich the corporation is organized is: awful business.		
	SHARES res of stock is: 100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ors	
Name and T	itle:Presidente;	Name and Title:	
Address:	Ariel M Tapanes	Address:	
	11501 NW 2th ST Apt 208		
	Miami, FL 33172		
Name and Ti	itle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
		Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Flo	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Ariel M Tapanes	<u> </u>	
Address:	11501 NW 2th ST Apt 208		
	Miami, Fl 33172		
A DOMEST IN THE	INCORPORATION		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Ariel M Tapanes	75 2	
Address:	11501 NW 2th ST Apt 208		
ruaicss.	Miami, Fl 33172	DE IN	***
	` ^		anera
Having been name	ed as registered agent to accept service of pro	cess for the above stated corporation at the place designa	ated in
this certificate, I ar	n familiar with and accept the appointment as	registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	eg.ug.
	\ X	The state of the s	17
	VA	05 <u>(1</u> 4/20 12 C	Call of the Call o
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Daje	
y y 4,.e a		- 1	
		are true. I am aware that the false information submitte	ed in a
aocument to the Do	epartment of State constitutes a third degree fe	ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	\ V		
	\ <u> </u>	<u>05/14/2012</u>	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	